2. Ceramic Filter / Ceramic Waveguide / Duplexer /
Diplexer / Multiplexer
• Low Insertion Loss(0.5~3dB)
• Excellent Temp. Stability(-30~+85ºC)
• High Power Capability(~200W)
• TE/TEM Mode Products
• Custom Design
• TETRA, GSM, WCDMA, LTE, 5G

Ceramic Filter
• RTx Technology Co., Ltd.(www.rtxtech.com), Tel:+82-31-647-6780, Fax:+82-31-647-6781, E-mail:wykim@rtxtech.com ·········· 17
Part Number
Freq. Range
(MHz)
I.L
(dB)
R.L
(dB)
Imped.
(ohms)
Attenuation
(dB)
Dimension
(mm)
DR8E382.5B5L3.0A75 380~385 3.0 15 50 75 at Fo-65 / 75 at Fo+65 44.0x23.0x9.50
DR6D407B5L3.5A20 405~410 3.5 13 50 20 at 415~420 27.0x24.0x7.00
DR6D417.5B5L3.5A20 415~420 3.5 13 50 20 at 425~430 27.0x24.0x7.00
DR8E422.5B5L3.0A75 420~425 3.0 15 50 75 at Fo-65 / 75 at Fo+65 44.0x23.0x9.50
DR6E555B90L1.5A50 510~600 1.5 15 50 50 at 755 32.0x25.0x8.00
DR4D668.8B17.5L2.5A50 660 ~ 677.5 2.5 15 50 50 at Fc-70 / 50 at Fc+70 13.6x13.0x4.50
DR4D701.3B17.5L2.5A50 692.5~710 2.5 15 50 50 at Fc-70 / 50 at Fc+70 13.6x13.0x4.50
M8J721B60L2.5A30 691~751 2.5 15 50 30 at 671 / 30 at 771~1000 40.5x10.0x8.00
MR8H742.5B29L3.0 A28 728-757 3.0 15 50 28 at 698~716, 776787 37.0x12.0x9.20
DR6E780B180L1.5A10 690~870 1.5 12 50 10 at 630,930 32.0x25.0x8.00
MR4H806B30L4.5A40 791~821 4.5 15 50 40 at DC~771, 832~862 22.0x13.0x5.50
DR8F815B18L2.5A60 806 ~ 824 2.5 15 50 60 at 851~869 50.8x17.0x9.50
MR4D829.5B13L2.5A25A 823~836 2.5 15 50 25 at 784.5 / 25 at 874.5 13.6x13.0x4.70
M4C836.5B25L3.0A7 824~849 3.0 12 50 35 at 911~1016 / 35 at 1158~1183 8.69x9.78x4.00
MR4D840B12L2.5A20A 834~846 2.5 15 50 25 at Fo+/-45 13.6x13.0x5.00
M6F860B18L3.5A55 851~869 3.5 15 50 50 at 806~824 / 50 at 896~915 23.0x9.70x7.90
MR4D874.5B13L2.5A25A 868~881 2.5 15 50 25 at Fo +/-45 13.6x13.0x4.70
DR8F897.5B35L2.5A60 880~915 2.5 15 50 60 at 647~797.5 /10 at 797.5~870 50.8x15.5x9.50
M6E902.5B25L2.0A30 890~915 2.0 18 50 30 at 935 13.5x12.5x6.25
MR4D909B14L3.0A25A 902~916 3.0 14 50 25.*dBc @ 864 , 954 13.6x13.0x4.70
M4B914B2L2.5A17S 913~915 2.5 10 50 17 at 889 / 17 at 939 7.60x8.85x3.80
M6E921B6L2.0A35S 918~924 2.0 10 50 40 at 831 / 35 at 1011 13.5x8.30x6.10
MR4D939B18.5L3.0A30A 930~948.5 3.0 14 50 30 at Fo+/-45 13.6x13.0x4.70
DR7G942.5B15L3.5A77 935~950 3.5 15 50 77 at DC~905,68 at 1100~1800 46.0x18.0x10.0
M6E947.5B25L2.0A30 935~960 2.0 18 50 30 at 915 13.5x11.8x6.25
MR4D954B14L3.0A25A 947~961 3.0 14 50 25*dBc at 909, 999 13.6x13.0x5.00
DR6E954B13L3.0A50 947~960 3.0 14 50 20 at 930, 975 / 60 at DC~888 31.14x16.99x7.5
M4B959B2L2.5A15S 958~960 2.5 10 50 15 at 984 / 17 at 934 7.60x8.40x3.80
M4C1050B20L3.0A40 1040~1060 3.0 15 50 40 at 825~960 / 40 at 1140~1410 8.69x7.54x3.87
DR4H1116B62L3.0A45W 1085~1147.5 3.0 14 50 45 at Fo+62.5 / 50 at Fo-62.5 32.0x13.0x5.00
DR3E1250B100L3.6A50 1200 ~ 1300 3.6 15 50 45 at 1500 / 50 at 2500 19.0x12.7x7.00
MR10J1400B100L2.0A60 1350~1450 2.0 15 50 60 @ 1250 ~ 1300, 1500 55.0x14.0x11.5
MR3B1485B10L2.0A20 1480~1490 2.0 14 50 20 at 1405, 1570 7.50x7.50x4.40
M6E1505B40L2.5A20 1485~1525 2.5 14 50 20 at 1420~1460 , 1555~1595 13.5x7.80x6.20
Ceramic Filter
• RTx Technology Co., Ltd.(www.rtxtech.com), Tel:+82-31-647-6780, Fax:+82-31-647-6781, E-mail:wykim@rtxtech.com ·········· 18
Part Number
Freq. Range
(MHz)
I.L
(dB)
R.L
(dB)
Imped.
(ohms)
Attenuation
(dB)
Dimension
(mm)
M8J1555B20L2.5A40 1545~1565 2.5 15 50 40 at 1510 / 40 at 1610 40.5x7.50x8.00
MR10J1600B100L2.0 A60 1550 ~ 1650 2.0 15 50 60 at 1500, 1700 55.0x14.0x11.5
DR3D1650B50L2.0A60 1625~1675 2.0 14 50 60 at 1324~1325 13.0x12.0x4.50
DR3D1732.5B45L2.5A55 1710~1755 2.5 15 50 55@DC~1580, 45@1885 13.0x12.0x4.50
MF1737B55L2.0A22 1710~1765 2.0 14 50 22 at <1665, 22 at >1810 13.50x7.40x6.20
MR4C1772.5B30L1.5A20A 1757.5~1787.5 1.5 14 50 20 at 1867.5 13.6x13.0x5.0
MR4C1842.5B27L1.5A20A 1829~1856 1.5 14 50 20 at 1747.5 13.6x13.0x4.7
DRF1880B60L3.0A20 1850~1910 3.0 15 50 20 at 1930 ~ 1990 26.0x16.0x6.50
DR6E1937.5B15L5.0A60 1930~1935 5.0 14 50 50 at 500~1850 /60 at 1850~1865 31.14x16.99x7.50
DR4C1942.5 B19 L2.0 A20 1933~1952 2.0 14 50 20 at 2132.5 13.6x13.0x 5.50
MF1950B60L2.0A30 1920~1980 2.0 12 50 30 at 1750~1815, 4 at 1900, 2000 8.69x5.50x3.87
DR6G1960B60L6.0A40 1930~1990 6.0 10 50 40 at 1850~1910, 2060~2600 44.0x13.0x8.0
MR4C2067.5B95L2.0A30 2020~2115 2.0 15 50 30 at 1900 / 30 at 2280 13.0x12.0x5.0
DR5E2132.5B15L2.8A50 2125~2140 2.8 14 50 50 at 1942.5 26.0x15.0x6.50
MR4C2162B19L1.8A20A 2153~2172 1.8 14 50 20 at 1972.5 13.6x13.0x4.70
MR3B2300B10L2.0A18 2295~2305 2.0 14 50 18 at 2215 / 20 at 2380 7.50x7.50x4.40
DR3D2317.5B105L2.0A45 2265~2370 2.0 16 50 45 @ 2590~5000 13.0x12.0x4.50
DRF2350B100L1.0A50 2300~2400 1.0 14 50 50 min. @1900 MHz 13.0x12.0x4.50
DR4C2650B60L3.0A60 2620~2680 3.0 14 50 45 at Fo+300 / 60 at Fo-300 14.0x12.0x4.50
MR8J2700B400L2.0A50 2500~2900 2.0 15 50 50 at DC~2300, 3100~3500 45.0 x13.0x9.20
MR8J2900B400L2.0A60 2700~3100 2.0 15 50 60 at 2500 / 60 at 3300 43.0x12.0x9.00
DR4H3000B500L1.0A50 2750~3250 1.0 14 50 50 at 2000~2400, 3600~4000 34.5x16.5x5.50
MR6J3300B400L2.0A30 3100~3500 2.0 14 50 30 at 2900, 3700 30.0x9.60x7.00
MR6F3375B100L2.0A50 3325 ~ 3425 2.0 15 50 50 at 3100, 3650 26.5x10.5x7.50
M6F3450B20L2.0A25 3440~3460 2.0 14 50 25 at 3540~3560 25.0x6.50x6.20
M6F3526.5B54L2.0A25 3499.5~3553.5 2.0 14 50 25 at 3399.5~3453.5 25.0x6.50x6.20
MR4H3600B440L0.8A45 3578~3622 8.0 14 50 45 at 3530 , 3670 2.64x1.12x0.58
MF4C3750B100L1.5A30 3700~3800 1.5 12 50 30 at 3220~3320 6.90x 4.50x 4.80
M4D4750B500L2.0A35 4500~5000 2.0 14 50 50 at 1500~2500 / 35 at 6750 10.3 x 4.30 x 4.0
M2C5300B100L3.0A30 5250~5350 3.0 10 50 20 at 4950 / 30 at 5619 7.10x5.0x3.10
M2C5650B150L3.0A30 5575~5725 3.0 10 50 20 at 5275 / 30 at 5944 7.10x5.0x3.10

Freq. Range
(MHz)
I.L
(dB)
R.L
(dB)
Imped.
(ohms)
Attenuation
(dB)
Dimension
(mm)
WR22F1932.5B15L2.5A20M 1925-1940 2.5 15.0 50 20 at DC-1919.6MHz
104.8x33.0x12.8
(Connector type)
WR18D2312.5B27L1.0A35 2300-2327 1.0 15.0 50 35 at 2213.5, 2413.5 62.44x27.6x10.8
WR18E2350B100L1.0A70S 2300-2400 1.0 15.0 50
70 at 2100MHz
50 at 2550MHz
66.5x22.3x11.8
(Connector type)
WR18D2345B27L1.0A35 2331.5-2358.5 1.0 15.0 50
10 at 2295,2395MHz
35 at 2245, 2445MHz
62.44x27.6x10.8
WR18F2550B100L0.8A80S 2500-2600 0.8 15.0 50
80 at 2300MHz
50 at 2750MHz
75.7x19.6x10.0
(Connector type)
WR17F2550B100L0.6A60P 2500-2600 0.6 15.0 50
60 at 2300MHz
50 at 2750MHz
75.2x19.8x20.0
(Pin type)
WR18E2590B24L2.2A35 2578-2602 2.2 15 50
35 at 2560MHz
35 at 2620MHz
76.6x21.2x10.7
WR18E3500B200L1.0A55S 3400-3600 1.0 15 50
20 at 3300, 3700MHz
55 at 2900, 4000MHz
68.8x21.1x19.8
(Connector type)
W5F3500B200L1.5A45 3400~3600 1.5 14 50
50 at 2800MHz~3200MHz
45 at 3700MHz~4400 MHz 30x31.2x5.3
WR8F3500B150L2.0A45 3425-3575 2.0 12 50
45 at 3300MHz
35 at 3700MHz
36.0x11.0x6.0
WR17D3615B50L2.0A60 3590-3640 2.0 12 50
60 at 3415MHz
60 at 3815MHz
44.346x20.0x10.0
WR6E4502B20L2.5A80 4492-4512 2.5 12.0 50 80 at 4288-4300MHz 54.0x23.0x8.0
WR6E5002B20L2.5A80 4992-5012 2.5 12.0 50 80 at 4788-4808MHz 54.0x23.0x8.0
WR8F5095L3.0A60 4990-5200 3.0 12 50
60 at 4510-4720MHz
50 at 5320-5700MHz
43.5x11.0x6.0
WR8G5400B300L1.5A30 5250-5550 1.5 12 50
30 at 5090MHz
30 at 5680MHz
43.5x11.0x6.0
WR18D5585B80L1.0A40S 5545-5625 1.0 12 50
40 at 5385MHz
40 at 5785MHz
56.14x21.3x10.6
(Connector type)
WR8F5770B240L2.0A25 5650-5890 2.0 12.0 50 25 at 5550MHz 36.0x11.0x6.0
WR8E5800B150L2.5A40 5725-5875 2.5 12 50
40 at 5600MHz
30 at 5800MHz
37.35x13.8x6.7
WR12E5850B50L2.5A30 5825-5875 2.5 12.0 50 30 at 5725-5775MHz 55.84x21.0x10.8
WR14E6675B100L4.0A35 6625-6725 4.0 12.0 50
30 at 6580 MHz
30 at 6790 MHz
46.0x20.0x8.5
WR12D7550B200L2.5A40 7450-7650 2.5 12.0 50
40 at 7340 MHz
40 at 7770 MHz
34.0x18.0x7.5
WR10D8150B100L3.0A50 8100-8200 3.0 12.0 50
50 at 8000 MHz
50 at 8540 MHz
34.0x16.0x6.5
W8C10200 B30 L3.0 A30 10185 ~10215 3.0 12 50